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By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,746 290,156 27
 2.  Mississippi State 8,328 199,895 24
 3.  Arkansas 7,933 190,413 24
 4.  Ole Miss 7,743 185,838 24
	 5.		 South	Carolina	 7,501	 202,540	 27
 6.  Texas 5,592 134,231 24
 7.  Florida State 5,351 107,034 20
 8.  Clemson 4,590 96,394 21
 9.  Texas A&M 4,306 111,969 26
 10.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,741 82,309 22
11.  Alabama 3,664 87,947 24
 12.  Virginia 3,498 90,968 26
 13.  Florida 3,341 80,204 24
14.  TCU 3,276 62,246 19
 15.  Auburn 3,230 80,760 25
 16.  Hawaii 3,152 85,118 27
 17.  Kansas State 2,936 46,982 16
 18.  Southern Miss 2,863 51,543 18
 19. Miami, Fla. 2,860 71,522 25
 20.  Nebraska 2,783 52,893 19
21. Arizona State 2,770 60,949 22
22. Wichita State 2,746 49,442 18
 23. Vanderbilt 2,651 71,598 27
 24.  Oregon State 2,608 36,525 14
 25.  Baylor 2,606 52,122 20
26. Arizona 2,415 70,048 29
27. East Carolina 2,414 48,293 20
 28. Texas Tech 2,399 64,774 27
 29.  Indiana 2,381 33,337 14
 30.  Creighton 2,298 36,769 16
 31.  Rice 2,275 50,067 22
32. Cal State Fullerton 2,131 36,241 17
33. Georgia 2,091 52,282 25
34. Tennessee 2,009 46,208 23
 35.  Tulane 1,939 34,915 18
 36.  Kentucky 1,930 38,616 20
 37. Texas State 1,514 33,308 22
38. Stanford 1,510 27,186 18
 39.  Oregon 1,489 32,768 22
40. UCF 1,469 38,211 26
41. Georgia Tech 1,413 39,582 28
 42.  Fresno State 1,411 28,229 20
 43.  Long Beach State 1,394 25,104 18
 44.  Cal Poly 1,382 34,555 25
 45. Houston 1,377 37,181 27
 46.  Liberty 1,374 21,987 16
 47.  Louisville 1,355 35,248 26
48. UNC Wilmington 1,344 28,227 21
49. NC State 1,329 26,597 20
 50.  North Carolina 1,321 33,046 25
 51.  Georgia Southern 1,253 32,589 26
 52. South Alabama 1,246 22,440 18

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1.  LSU 10,746 290,156 27
	 2.		 South	Carolina	 7,501	 202,540	 27
 3.  Mississippi State 8,328 199,895 24
 4.  Arkansas 7,933 190,413 24
 5.  Ole Miss 7,743 185,838 24
 6.  Texas 5,592 134,231 24
 7.  Texas A&M 4,306 111,969 26
 8.  Florida State 5,351 107,034 20
 9.  Clemson 4,590 96,394 21
 10.  Virginia 3,498 90,968 26
11.  Alabama 3,664 87,947 24
 12.  Hawaii 3,152 85,118 27
 13.  Louisiana-Lafayette 3,741 82,309 22
 14.  Auburn 3,230 80,760 25
 15.  Florida 3,341 80,204 24
 16. Vanderbilt 2,651 71,598 27
 17. Miami, Fla. 2,860 71,522 25
18. Arizona 2,415 70,048 29
19. Texas Tech 2,399 64,774 27
20.  TCU 3,276 62,246 19
21. Arizona State 2,770 60,949 22
 22.  Nebraska 2,783 52,893 19
23. Georgia 2,091 52,282 25
 24.  Baylor 2,606 52,122 20
 25.  Southern Miss 2,863 51,543 18
 26.  Rice 2,275 50,067 22
27. Wichita State 2,746 49,442 18
28. East Carolina 2,414 48,293 20
 29.  Kansas State 2,936 46,982 16
30. Tennessee 2,009 46,208 23
31. Georgia Tech 1,413 39,582 28
 32.  Kentucky 1,930 38,616 20
33. UCF 1,469 38,211 26
 34. Houston 1,377 37,181 27
 35.  Creighton 2,298 36,769 16
 36.  Oregon State 2,608 36,525 14
37. Cal State Fullerton 2,131 36,241 17
 38.  Louisville 1,355 35,248 26
 39.  Tulane 1,939 34,915 18
 40.  Cal Poly 1,382 34,555 25
 41.  Indiana 2,381 33,337 14
 42. Texas State 1,514 33,308 22
 43.  North Carolina 1,321 33,046 25
 44.  Oregon 1,489 32,768 22
 45.  Georgia Southern 1,253 32,589 26
 46.  Fresno State 1,411 28,229 20
47. UNC Wilmington 1,344 28,227 21
48. Stanford 1,510 27,186 18
49. NC State 1,329 26,597 20
 50.  Long Beach State 1,394 25,104 18


